
Show #80325: Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity (28/08/2025-31/08/2025)

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 236 Slr Travellin Heavy John C. Swales 149.50 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle$490.63 0.00

2 228 CD Lucky Charm R Cody McArthur 148.00 Farrah Roberts$294.38 0.00

3 149 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen 146.50 Jim Dobler$196.25 0.00

4 237 SR Cats Merada Boon Clint C. Swales 146.00 Douglas & Carol Schaffer0.00

5 235 Ridin With Lead John C. Swales 145.00 Jacobsons Livestock0.00

6 157 Pepinics Diamond Ralynn Michels 144.50 Rafter 17 Ranching0.00

7 241 Looking Rey Smart Dale Clearwater 144.00 Justabouta Ranch0.00

8 242 A Dawns Delight Dale Clearwater 143.00 Wideawake Farms Ltd0.00

9T 133 Reyzin The Stars Chet Martin 142.50 Paul & Gail Reid0.00

9T 212 Truckin Luna Picasso Massimo Garlanda 142.50 Laureen Little0.00

11T 245 Dual N Diamonds Dale Clearwater 142.00 Trevor Marcinek0.00

11T 244 Reyly Big Secret Dale Clearwater 142.00 Naomi Stumborg0.00

13 172 BS California Reyzin Seth Abrahamson 137.50 Ron Anderson0.00

14 218 The Reyvolution Kent Williamson 134.50 Ruth DeGama0.00

15 238 Smokin Stevie Von Clint C. Swales 129.00 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

16 209 LTP Hashtaggin Along Tyler Albrecht 122.00 Dave & Inge Harcourt0.00

17 204 Letscutthecards Kent Williamson 120.00 Luree Williamson0.00

401. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 CD Lucky Charm R Cody McArthur 148.00 Farrah Roberts$218.75 0.00

2 149 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen 146.50 Jim Dobler0.00

3 157 Pepinics Diamond Ralynn Michels 144.50 Rafter 17 Ranching0.00

4 218 The Reyvolution Kent Williamson 134.50 Ruth DeGama0.00

5 204 Letscutthecards Kent Williamson 120.00 Luree Williamson0.00

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen 146.50 Jim Dobler$174.00 0.00

2 157 Pepinics Diamond Ralynn Michels 144.50 Rafter 17 Ranching$116.00 0.00

3 134 Lena Lil Texan Cody Sabila 143.00 Chet Martin0.00

4 136 Leta Smarty Do It Haley Frey 133.50 Chet Martin0.00

5 175 One Time Sister Kade Fisher 130.00 Colton Poffenroth0.00

6 116 Scooters Hilight Brady Jensen 127.50 Ken Swainson0.00

NP 185 Duals Pick Cathy Spencer 0.00 Cathy Spencer0.00

NP 173 WKK Faded Genes Garth Plett 0.00 Hawkeye Ranching Company0.00

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 137 Zack Is Smokin Karnell Perry 138.00 Ryan & Karnell Perry$139.38 0.00

2T 198 Lil Play Time Nicole Myer 123.00 Spring Haven Ranches$69.69 0.00

2T 190 Trendsetterr Jett Smith 123.00 Jill Smith$69.69 0.00

NP 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 0.00 Cache McLerie0.00

451. NRCHA LNPSB: Limited Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 198 Lil Play Time Nicole Myer 123.00 Spring Haven Ranches$66.25 0.00

NP 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 0.00 Cache McLerie0.00
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453. NRCHA L1NPSB: Level 1 Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

NP 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 0.00 Cache McLerie$90.00 0.00

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Scoot To Thrill Heather McLevin 140.00 Jim Dobler$130.00 0.00

2 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 127.00 Cache McLerie0.00

461. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Scoot To Thrill Heather McLevin 140.00 Jim Dobler0.00

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 149.50 Ruth DeGama$475.00 0.00

2 207 Fantaztac Rollz Tyler Albrecht 149.00 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore$285.00 0.00

3 234 Nine Lives John C. Swales 148.50 Eight Ten Ranch Ltd$190.00 0.00

4 233 Shesa Smart Picasso John C. Swales 148.00 Mckena Fleischhacker0.00

5 243 Holly Times Two Dale Clearwater 147.50 Dustin & Amanda Zukowski0.00

6 232 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 146.50 Christoph Seiler0.00

7 171 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 145.50 Whitby Ltd Farms0.00

8T 227 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 145.00 Ron Mathison0.00

8T 144 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 145.00 Sandra Frank0.00

10T 205 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 143.00 Jim Keith0.00

10T 210 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 143.00 Laureen Little0.00

12 214 Tazacat John Murphy 142.00 Wayne Bowd0.00

13 140 Olenas Royal Cat Clint C. Swales 141.00 Dave & Monica Webster0.00

14 102 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 140.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

15T 132 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 139.50 Marie Fraser0.00

15T 211 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 139.50 Massimo Garlanda0.00

17 145 Misttical Rick Wiebe 138.50 Sunrise Ranch0.00

18 222 This Cats An Outlaw John C. Swales 136.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

19 143 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 135.50 Sunrise Ranch0.00

20 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 129.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

21 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 120.50 Sarah Gruwell0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 149.50 Ruth DeGama$105.00 0.00

2 227 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 145.00 Ron Mathison$70.00 0.00

3 214 Tazacat John Murphy 142.00 Wayne Bowd0.00

4 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 129.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

5 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 120.50 Sarah Gruwell0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 108 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 148.50 Anna Gimblett$206.25 0.00

2 199 Minniemitch Ron Anderson 145.50 Ron Anderson$123.75 0.00

3 208 Jetaway Firebird Meagan Dickinson 144.00 Harold Bayes$82.50 0.00

4 154 Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila 142.00 Cody Sabila0.00
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5 164 Genuine Metallic Brady Jensen 139.50 Susie Killam0.00

6 219 Hals Feather Cat Kayo Toews 138.00 Kayo Toews0.00

7 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 129.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

8 203 Smooth Smurf Ladd Armstrong 126.50 Seth Abrahamson0.00

9 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 120.50 Sarah Gruwell0.00

10 230 Picacat Reese Ostroski 120.00 William Krepps0.00

NP 155 Hickorysplayn Possum Brady Jensen 0.00 Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

NP 122 Heza Reminizin Kade Fisher 0.00 Shari Walden0.00

NP 179 WKK Irish Flirt Johanne Bell 0.00 Johanne Bell0.00

NP 193 Wimpy San Pine Katherine Kowalik 0.00 Lisa Shaw0.00

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 149.50 Ruth DeGama$237.50 0.00

2 207 Fantaztac Rollz Tyler Albrecht 149.00 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore$142.50 0.00

3 233 Shesa Smart Picasso John C. Swales 148.00 Mckena Fleischhacker$95.00 0.00

4 243 Holly Times Two Dale Clearwater 147.50 Dustin & Amanda Zukowski0.00

5 232 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 146.50 Christoph Seiler0.00

6 144 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 145.00 Sandra Frank0.00

7 214 Tazacat John Murphy 142.00 Wayne Bowd0.00

8 140 Olenas Royal Cat Clint C. Swales 141.00 Dave & Monica Webster0.00

9 102 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 140.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

10 132 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 139.50 Marie Fraser0.00

11 143 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 135.50 Sunrise Ranch0.00

12 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 120.50 Sarah Gruwell0.00

NP 155 Hickorysplayn Possum Brady Jensen 0.00 Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 147.00 Carlene Schmidt$260.00 0.00

2 138 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 146.00 Karnell Perry0.00

3 186 Spooks Chocalena Taylor Wells 134.50 Taylor Wells0.00

4 128 Ima One Gun Gal Clint Kowalski 128.50 Clint & Krista Kowalski0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 186 Spooks Chocalena Taylor Wells 134.50 Taylor Wells$60.00 0.00

2 128 Ima One Gun Gal Clint Kowalski 128.50 Clint & Krista Kowalski0.00

553. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 The Cat Trapper Darren Baumgardner 131.50 Heather Baumgardner$110.00 0.00

2 128 Ima One Gun Gal Clint Kowalski 128.50 Clint & Krista Kowalski0.00

3 158 Pepto Bet On Ichi Katie Kannenberg 120.00 Katie Kannenberg0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 147.50 Deb Simpson$136.25 0.00

2 189 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 144.50 Jill Smith$81.75 0.00

3 187 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 143.50 Paula Schumacher$54.50 0.00

4 146 Blue Cat Royalty Amelia Wiebe 143.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00
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5T 123 Shine Like Hal Kirsten Scott 141.50 Kirsten Scott0.00

5T 247 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 141.50 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd0.00

5T 162 Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlin Van Slyke 141.50 Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

8 163 Shes Reyning Fire Adeleen Bolduc 140.50 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

9T 191 Little Legs Mackenzie Friesen 139.00 Mackenzie Friesen0.00

9T 150 Cold Shot Jim Dobler 139.00 Jim Dobler0.00

11 169 OU Skyline Claire MacMillan 135.50 Claire MacMillan0.00

12 167 All In Dual Time Dylon Allestad 134.00 Dylon Allestad0.00

13 194 Smokn N Drinkn Ariana Welsch 126.50 Jardi Welsch0.00

14 152 Picassos Finest Denise Fisher 124.00 Denise Fisher0.00

561. NRCHA LSEL: NON PRO LIMITED SELECT Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 147.50 Deb Simpson0.00

2 150 Cold Shot Jim Dobler 139.00 Jim Dobler0.00

3 152 Picassos Finest Denise Fisher 124.00 Denise Fisher0.00


